CITHCOK 3AITACHBIX YACTEH

CrtaHOK 1J11 IPOTOYKHA TOPMO3HBIX JUCKOB
TROMMELBERG TDA-100/ TDA -101

KonpunenunanbHo 1 3/21

[Ipu oTCyTCTBMHM OPUTHHAIBHOTO apTHUKYJIA JJIS 3aKa3a, oH oOpa3yercs u3 Homepa (NO) 1 Ha3BaHUS MOJCIH
obopynoBanus, Hanpumep: *1_TDA-100_101

Bolt M&6x12
0023

rame otection cover
0025

Spring lock washer M6
0001
Toothed lock washer H>—
0002
Nul M5
0003
otor cover
MAD tranfer

0004 Plastic tube 6x10x15
Toolbit holder right

1] : : ocking nut M6
0005 : 0030
e ’ otted round nul
0006 Toothed lock washer M6
Locking nut
Lock washer aa 230V 50-60H2 0033
0008 SOHz

110V 50-60Hz 0034

0009 Bolt M5x90 0035
Pin 5x5.1

0010

Crosshead screw M2.5x6

0011

Straight bit

0012

Toolbil holder Left

0016

Arrow R

0017

Adjustment knob complete

0018
Support
0019
W asher
0020
Cross piece
0021 arallel pin 3x16

Bolt Méx16 0045
0022

olgz;il: washer Mé

urved spring washer M6
0044

riction lock
0046

Bell
0047



CITHCOK 3AITACHBIX YACTEH

TDA-100/ TDA -101

CranHok JJISL IIPOTOYKH TOPMO3HBIX THUCKOB

TROMMELBERG
KonpunenunanbHo 2 3/21
[Ipu oTCyTCTBMHM OPUTHHAIBHOTO apTHUKYJIA JJIS 3aKa3a, oH oOpa3yercs u3 Homepa (NO) 1 Ha3BaHUS MOJCIH
obopynoBanus, Hanpumep: *1_TDA-100_101
o e Koua-Bo,
NO | Description Onucanue T

0001 Spring lock washer M6 [aii6a npy>xunHas M6

0002 | Toothed lock washer M5 [1aii0a 3y0Ouaras cronopras M5

0003 Nut M5 l"aitka M5

0004 MAD transfer IIpoxnanka

0005 | Toolbit holder right Jlepkatenpb pe3ia npaBblid

0006 Cap Konmadok

0007 | Locking nut [aiiba cronopHas

0008 | Lock washer 17 mm [Iaiiba cronopHas 17 MM

0009 | Slide Hanpasmsiromas

0010 | Pin 5x5.1 Htudt 5x5.1

0011 Crosshead screw M2.5x6 Bru ¢ kpecToobpassbiM ey
M?2.5x6

0012 Straight bit Pesern npsimoii

0013 | Toolbit holder left Jlepkarenb pesiia JeBbli

0014 | Spring [Tpyxuna

0015 | Ball lapux

0016 | Arrow L Crpenka L (B1eB0)

0017 Arrow R Crpenka R (Bnpago)

0018 | Adjustment knob complete MaxOBHK peryJIMpOBOYHBIA B cOOpe

0019 Support Cynnopt

0020 | Washer [1aii0a

0021 Cross piece [Tonepeunna

0022 Bolt M6x16 bont M6x16

0023 Bolt M6x12 Boar M6x12

0024 Frame Kpsimka

0025 | Protection cover [TpoTeKTOp BHIKIIOUATEIIS

0026 Switch Berikiioyarens

0027 | Bobin net BBoJ1 kabenbHbII

cable | Cable Kabenn

0028 Motor cover Koxxyx motopa

0029 | Plastic tube 6 x 10 x 15 TpyOka muactukoas 6x10x15

0030 | Locking nut M6 I"aiika cronopnas M6

0031 Slotted round nut ["aiika pa3pe3Has

0032 | Toothed lock washer M6 [ITaii6a 3yOuaras cronopHas M6

0033 | Motor 230V 50-60HZ Motop 230B 50-601"1y

0034 Motor 110V 50-60HZ MoTop 110B 50-60I'1




CITHCOK 3AITACHBIX YACTEH

TROMMELBERG

KonpunenunanbHo

CranHok JJISL IIPOTOYKH TOPMO3HBIX THUCKOB

TDA-100/ TDA -101

3 3/21

[pu oTCYTCTBHM OPHTHHAIBHOTO ApTHKYJIA JUIS 3aKa3a,
obopynoBanus, Hanpumep: *1_TDA-100_101

oH oOpasyetcs u3 HoMepa (NO) 1 HazBaHHSI MOJICIH

0035 Bolt M5x90 Bont M5x90
0036 O-ring 58x2 Kombiio O-06p. 58x2
0037 | Bolt M6x40 Bonr M6x40
0038 | Toothwheel 1 HIkuB 1
Adjusting screw M4x6 BunT perynupoBounsiii M4x6
0039 | Toothwheel 2 [kuB 2
0040 | Handwheel/spindle TypBan
0041 O-ring Kombio O-06p.
0042 | Knob MaxoBHUYOK
0043 | Plastic washer M6 [Taii0a mactukoBas M6
0044 | Curved spring washer M6 [Taii6a npy>xkuHHas U30THYTast M6
0045 | Parallel pin3 x 16 Htudt mummaapuaeckuii 3x16
0046 | Friction lock Cronop ¢ppUKIMOHHBII
0047 Belt Pemens npuBoHOM




